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Footprints = Base challenge measurement 

Social = Number of posts made + likes given + 20% of likes received.

Activities = Number of individual sporting activities done by participants

COUNTRY
FOOTPRINTS WORKOUTS SOCIAL

KM

SOUTH AFRICA
696 460

11 573
33 352

149 987

CANADA
7 870

148
416

737

UK

1 419
34

0
297
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11 755
33 767 151 021
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FOOTPRINT WINNERSFOOTPRINT WINNERS

User Footprints

TOP 
MALE

1st Rory Kirton 18 213

2nd Stoffel Eckley	 11 448

3rd Jaques Tanah 10 251

TOP
FEMALE

1st Natasja Kask 17 410

2nd Nicole Glickman 10 593

3rd Sarah Crooks 10 055

TOP
TEAM

1st Saevus4Sam 124 809

2nd FHW 119 492

3rd Emit 89 545

TOP AGE
GROUP

1st 35 - 39 190 747

2nd 45 - 49 134 035

3rd 40 - 44 116 221

SPLODGE WINNERSSPLODGE WINNERS
Name Footprints Workouts Social Splodge

1st Rory Kirton 18 213 244 1502 7 683

2nd Stoffel Eckley 11 448 123 0 4 629

3rd Jaques Tanah 10 251 160 1393,5 4 443

1st Natasja Kask 17 410 121 2 7 013

2nd Nicole Glickman 10 593 153 133,5 4 325

3rd Sarah Crooks 10 055 164 529 4 193

1st Saevus4Sam 123 438 1 687 5 572 51 164

2nd #Sweat4Sam 95 701 1 345 8 010 40 421

3rd Emit 95 318 1 248 6 964 40 019

MALE
SPLODGE

#F4SAMWGS

#4

FEMALE
SPLODGE

#F4SAMWGS

#4

GO FOR IT! Get SPLODGING!!!GO FOR IT! Get SPLODGING!!!

1 SPLODGE = 40% footprints + 40% workouts (activities) +  
20% social posts (and then further weighted to only apply 20%  

of likes received). 

Introducing the 
Footprints 4 Sam

World Giving Series World Giving Series 
SPLODGESSPLODGES

A SPLODGE represents:

Sweating with  
Purpose  
Love  
Overflowing  
Determination &  
Giving for  
Everyone
Collect splodges through 
all the different challenges 
and make a difference 
in the lives of young 
vulnerable, chronically ill 
underprivileged children!

Challenge #4  
All Participants earn their 
Challenge 4# SPLODGE
Don’t break your streak!!

 

CHALLENGE
FOUR

#F4SAMWGS

#4

#4
TEAM
SPLODGE

#F4SAMWGS

Challenge #5
9 April 2022 -  
8 July 2022

Join in if you are not  
already in it! 

Don’t break your streak!
#GivingTuesday

#4



Workouts Footprints Hours Top Participant FootprintsWorkouts Footprints Hours Top Participant Footprints

Bowling 4 25 1 Steve Bure 25
Boxing 5 332 7 Envor Swart 150
Cycle 2 339 194 217 3 851 Paul-Dean Rorich 7 857
Gardening 129 11 947 398 Charlizé Cilliers 2 861
Golf 61 3 267 220 Coenie De Beer 1 092
Gym 736 40 384 808 Nicole Glickman 3 529
Gymnastics 2 28 1 Wendy Hawes 21
Hiit 1 047 65 627 1 094 Kirsten Rampono 4 980
Hike/walk 2 726 75 306 2 981 Fiona Kimble 4 713
Horse back riding 61 6 388 152 Fran Laidler 6 179
Kayak 11 105 8 Sunette Ras 40
Martial arts 9 637 13 Ottilia Anna Maunganidze 312
Mountain biking 253 35 814 556 Natasja Kask 9 094
Netball 10 566 9 Haley Kirton 226
Pilates 161 6 513 155 Caleb Overmeyer 2 998
Rugby 37 5 083 85 Ash Foster 5 023
Run 3 185 221 459 2 973 Mark Thom 7 253
Soccer 2 106 2 Karl-Heinz Koch 60
Spinning 145 6 631 111 Natania Esterhuizen 1 613
Surfing 15 903 22 Ash Foster 336
Swimming 333 11 580 240 Matt Ralphs 1 897
Tennis 10 446 10 Karl-Heinz Koch 135
Trail run 79 4 714 56 Nicole Van Wyk 817
Yoga 395 13 670 273 Michelle Koch 2 761
TOTALS 11 755 705 749 14 023
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THE TOP 5OTHE TOP 5O

First name Surname Username Footprints
1 Rory Kirton roryk  18 213 
2 Natasja Kask natasjakaskabsacoza  17 410 
3 Stoffel Eckley dusty  11 448 
4 N Steyn sonskyn  10 593 
5 Jaques Tanah jt  10 251 
6 Nicole Glickman nicoleglickman  10 055 
7 Sergio Murray sergiom85  9 817 
8 Charles Ojur ojur  9 721 
9 Jonathan Janse Van Rensburg jonny072107  9 230 
10 Gerrit Pfahl gerritpfahl  9 008 
11 Massimo Guglielmi massimo  8 999 
12 Bernard Steyn besteyn  8 602 
13 Steve Bure stevebure  8 579 
14 Sandra Breytenbach sandrabreytenbach  8 559 
15 Sunette Ras sunette  8 552 
16 Elizma Wills elizmawills  8 424 
17 Bennie Erasmus planes  8 159 
18 Shaun Van Rensburg shaunvanrensburg  8 139 
19 Charlizé Cilliers charlize  8 076 
20 Stuart Cox stuman  8 067 
21 Nico Eagleton diesel  7 949 
22 Paul-Dean Rorich spd  7 948 
23 Julia Thompson jewels  7 591 
24 Brendan Oberholzer batman  7 591 
25 Fred Platt fredplatt  7 580 

First name Surname Username Footprints
26 Rebecca Henderson becki18  7 571 
27 Mark Thom markthom  7 253 
28 Liezel Pretorius roxy  7 219 
29 Catherine Albertyn cathalbertyn  7 167 
30 Nadia Prinsloo nadsie  7 166 
31 Kirsten Rampono kirsten  6 930 
32 Loutjie Smit captainamerica  6 928 
33 Robert Duncan robertduncan  6 875 
34 Fran Laidler flaidler  6 827 
35 Sarah Crooks sarahcrooks1  6 815 
36 Matt Ralphs mattralphs  6 744 
37 Fiona Kimble fionajkimblegmailcom  6 702 
38 Deadpool  brian  6 636 
39 Lauren Argall laurenargall  6 586 
40 Wynand Roets wynand  6 242 
41 Alan Williams willcalves  6 239 
42 Trudy Fredericks trudy  6 224 
43 Michael Payne mypain  6 153 
44 Gary Ainsworth garyainsworth  5 973 
45 Chanelle Retief chanellie05  5 802 
46 Monja Botha monja  5 771 
47 Huibrie Carstens huibs  5 749 
48 Michelle Koch mich  5 663 
49 Dirk Marais boelie  5 610 
50 Bhavik Ganda bhavikganda  5 566
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